
Pos 
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 
12 
13 
14 
15 
16 
17 
18 
19 
20 
21 
22 
23 
24 
25 
26 

Not classified 
DQ 
DQ 

No. 
72 
30 
52 

183 
313 
51 
21 
56 
71 

250 
172 
23 
65 

120 
25 
26 

100 
92 
88 

191 
41 

121 
70 
99 
78 

113 

28 
118 

Name 
Ludvig Gustafsson 
Axel Palmgren 
Mio Olert 
Eddie Nilsson 
Leo Lembäck 
Emil Nordberg 
Elias Johansson Åkerlund 
Gustav Berglund 
Vilgot Fagerlund 
Alfons Kivi 
Kevin Wikholm 
Olert Max 
Lucas Gidlöf 
Nils Lilja 
Linus Einarsson 
Linus Stjernelund 
Oskar Dahlby 
Tim Sköld 
Julius Karlsson 
Vincent Kraft 
Noah Norrström 
Anton Carlander 
Jacob Daragheh 
Jakob Axelhed 
Sebastian Mellander 
Emelie Tigerman 

Oscar Thell 
Benjamin Stowe 

Class 
Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Junior 125 

Best Tm 
48.406 
48.577 
48.629 
48.817 
49.015 
49.023 
49.181 
49.281 
49.311 
49.460 
49.461 
49.466 
49.568 
49.640 
49.669 
49.936 
50.092 
50.147 
50.706 
50.755 
50.975 
51.079 
53.059 
53.802 
55.562 

49.423 
53.641 

Diff 

0.171 
0.223 
0.411 
0.609 
0.617 
0.775 
0.875 
0.905 
1.054 
1.055 
1.060 
1.162 
1.234 
1.263 
1.530 
1.686 
1.741 
2.300 
2.349 
2.569 
2.673 
4.653 
5.396 
7.156 

Sponsor 
Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 

Nordkonsult i Luleå 
Sodakart.se 
Sjöberg Racing Team 
JB Racing 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 
Parolin Sverige 
Team Ek Motorsport 

Parolin Sverige 
Tegnelius Motor AB 

Parolin Sverige 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Tegnelius Motor AB 

Comment 

Undervikt 
Undervikt 

Club 
Linköpings MS 
SMK Västerås Karting 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Varggropens KRC 
SHRA Sundsvall 
Luleå MS 
Rasbo MK 
SMK Hedemora 
Rasbo MK 
Borlänge MK 
Enköpings MK 
SHRA Sundsvall 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Linköpings MS 
Järfälla MK 
SMK Örebroavdelning 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Rasbo MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 
KAK Motorsport 

Järfälla MK 
Järfälla MK 

Sorted on best lap time

Printed: 2024-04-27 11:04:54 

Chief of Timing & Scoring: Stig Ekström 
Race Director: Bengt Söderberg 

Orbits 

www.mylaps.com 
Licensed to:  Järfälla MK 

Stockholm Race Weekend 2024, lördag 
Junior 125 

Tidkörning 

Qualifying started at 10:37:28 

Järfällabanan 0,825 km 

2024-04-27 10:26 


